Familiensportfest am 4. Juli 2008

30m-Lauf
Platz Name Einzel Gesamt

Mareike Vanderheyden 4,20 s

1. Robin Schade 3,94 s 8,14 s
Johanna Vanderheyden 4,89 s

2. Mario Seeger 4,57 s 9,46 s
Anne Mdller 5,06 s

3. Christopher Berger 4,76 s 9,82 s
Tina Benneckenstein 4,96 s

4. Marko Donder 4,96 s 9,92 s
Seline Mey 552s

5. Marcus Schale 455s 10,07 s
Robin Hesse 5,64 s

6. Richard Felgentreff 451s 10,15 s
Vivienne Gladitz 554 s

7. Christoph Gladitz 4,76 s 10,30 s
Louise Bitschnat 578 s

8. Michele Wetzel 494 s 10,72 s
Claudia Ziegenhorn 5,09s

9. Sophia Ziegenhorn 5,64 s 10,73 s
Anna Mann 585s

10. Michael Moller 5,00 s 10,85 s
Celine Lerch 557 s

11. Sven Abraham 531s 10,88 s
Joyce Schneider 5,57 s

12. Sandra Schneider 557 s 11,14 s
Josepha Gladitz 5,70 s

13. Julia Tummler 5,66 s 11,36 s
Celina Poczapski 6,54 s

14. Sascha Poczapski 498 s 11,52 s
Paula Wagner 6,28 s

15. Marco Wagner 529 s 11,57 s
Katharina Heiland 6,35 s

16. Chris Meister 534 s 11,69 s
Matthias Heiland 6,06 s

17. Heike Vanderheyden 5,76 s 11,82 s
Lisa Klose 6,18 s

18. Cornelia Klose 572s 11,90 s
Jordis Polixa 5,68 s

19. Annett Polixa 6,29 s 11,97 s
Oliver Debertshauser 6,32 s

20. Steffi Debertshauser 570s 12,02 s
Lucas Koch 6,56 s

21. Antonia Roehr 5,56 s 12,12 s
Lilli Vedder 6,20 s

22. Beate Vedder 594 s 12,14 s
Julian Lange 7,10s

23. Frank Lange 5,06 s 12,16 s
Max Magdefessel 6,10 s

24. Jonas Rdhkel 6,06 s 12,16 s
Daniel Greiner 495s

25. Max Ullmann 745 s 12,40 s
Nina Kowalski 6,57 s

26. Jorg Kowalski 595s 12,52 s
Phillip Koch 6,93 s

27. Lisa Weberstadt 581s 12,74 s
Alina Richter 6,40 s



28.

20.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Ulrike Debertshauser
Caprice Heiler
Kerstin Roehr
Ives Pokorny
Lenny Pokorny
Cornelia Klose
Stan Klose
Kerstin Roehr
Sebastian Baches
Brigitte Muller
Lena Mehlgarten
Jonas Jung
Carola Jung

6,71s
6,86 s
6,51s
5,98 s
754 s
5,92s
781s
6,51s
740 s
6,43 s
8,16 s
743 s
743 s

13,11 s
13,37 s
13,52 s
13,73 s
13,91 s
14,59 s

14,86 s



